
1 1-Jan Sunday New Year Day

2 14-Jan Saturday Makar Sankranti

3 26-Jan Thursday Republic Day

4 18-Feb Saturday Maha Shivratri

5 7-9 Mar Tue-Thu Holi

6 30-Mar Thursday Ram Navmi

7 4-Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

8 7-Apr Friday Good Friday

9 14-Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

10 21-Apr Friday Juma-Alvida*

11 22-Apr Saturday Id- Ul- Fitr

12 5-May Friday Buddh Purnima

13 9-May Tuesday Mahavir Ji ka Mela

14 29-Jun Thursday Id- Ul- Zuha (Bakreed)

15 29-Jul Saturday Moharram

16 15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day

17 31-Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan

18 7-Sep Thursday Janmashtmi

19 28-Sep Thursday Id-e-Milad

20 2-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti

21 23-Oct Monday Mahanavmi

22 24-Oct Tuesday Dussehra

23 11-12 Nov Sat-Sun Diwali

24 13-14 Nov Mon-Tue Govardhan Puja

25 15-Nov Wednesday Bhai Dooj

26 24-Nov Friday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas

27 27-Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima

28 25-Dec Sunday Christmas Day
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